
4034

19725

20011

20015

2002520035

3845

20005

C-2

I-2

I-1

C-3

C-3 C-3

C-3 I-1

C-3

I-1

I-1 C-3

C-3

C-3

I-1

MF-33

R-4

I-1 I-1
³ ±1604

§̈¦37

Freedom
Elementary School

(1st - 5th)

S 1604 E

IH 
37

 S

IH 
37

 S

Ea
gle

 Fo
rd 

Way

Ea
gle

 Fo
rd

 W
ay

Lie
de

ck
e

S Flores Rd

Scale: 1" approx. = 450 Feet

Council District: 3

Case Z-2022-10700307
School District: Southside I.S.D.

Legend
Creek / River Region
City Limits
Corridor Overlay
ERZD Region
MLOD Region
AHOD Region

Single Family Residential 1R
Current Land Use Description TEXT
Current Zoning TEXT
Requested Zoning Change (TEXT)

IH 
37

1604

IH 
37

Eagle Fo
rd

W

ay

LAMM

SOUTHTON

LIE
DE

CK
E

FLORES

OLD LAMM

FLORES ³±1604

San AntonioRiver

Me din
aRive r

§̈¦37

Freedom
Elementary School

(1st - 5th)1604 37̂

Location Map
®

I.T. Data Analyst II: Rudolph R. Martinez (ITSD)
City of San Antonio-Development Services Dept.

Case Manager: Kellye Sanders
AMENDED Date: Friday, December 9, 2022

Subject Property(ies)Zoning Case Notification Plan
200 Ft. Buffer Area

(R-4)

Vacant Lot




